
A 1

Phila.
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Philadelphia Terminal
Price* a* of 29-APR-98

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

clear 45-61
NA—FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23s 9.00 fr appeance S.OO-6.00
27s 9.00 fr appeance 5.00-6.00 32s 9.00 fr
appeance 5.00-6.00 36s 8.50 40s 8.00-8.50
48s 8.50 fr appearance 7.00 —LEMONS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA95s
fr qual 10.00-11.00 115 s 17.00-18.00 ft
qual 11.00-13.00 mostly 12.00-12JO some
10.00 140 s 20.00fr qual 14.00-15.00most-
ly 14.00 some 15.50 165 s 22.00 fr qual
15.00- some 18.50 200 s fr qual
17.00- —LIMES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns MX 36s 7.00
48s 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.50 54s 6.00-7.00
m? —MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE ---

ORANGES: MARKET STEADY ctns CA
Navel 56s 16.00-17.00 some
18.00700-13.00 mos 12.50-13.00 72s
16.00- some 18.00 fr qual
12.00- mos 12.50-13.00 88s
15.00- fr qual 12.7-13.00 113 s 14.00

frqual 13.00 138 s fr qual 12.004/5 buctns
FLValencia S6s 7.00-8.00 7.00-8.00 some
8.50 64s 7.00-8.00 some 8.50 80s
7.00- JO mostly 7.00-8.00 100 s 7.00-9.00
mostly 7.00-8.00 125 s 7.00-8.00 ctns 10
4-lb sks FL Valencia 64s UJO-tZOO
TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE

Cut Your Heating Costs With Our
Outdoor Furnace

• Standard Model Burns Wood, Coal
or Wood by-products

• Multi-Fuel Model Burns Wood,
Coal, Oil or Gas

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE ---

CRANBERRIES;OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: fits 12 1/2-pt bkts with
lids MX Blackberries 15.00 ord cond 8.00
—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 12 6-oz cups with lids CLRed 28.00fr
cond 16.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 1-ptbkts CA med-Ige
6.00-9.00 mostly 7.00-8.00 preferred
labels 10.00-11.00

MELONS --CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/cits.Gß
18s8.00-9.00 GU 12s 14.00ISs 14.00MX
15s 10.00-12.00 oid cond 5.00-6.00 18s
8.00- PN 9s 11.00 12s 12.00 ISs 12.00
18s 11.00 HONEYDEWS: MARKET

HIGHER 2/3 ctns GU Ss 8.00-9.00 6s
8.00- HD Ss 11.00 6s 12.00 8s 11.00
PN 6s 10.00—MISC MELONS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET LOWER
ctns per ctn HD Red Seedless 4s
18.00- 19.005 s 15.00-16.00 MX Sangria 3s
22.00- 4s 22.00 one lot 25.00 Red
Seedless 4s 25.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns trypk CL BOAT
Gala 80s 35.00 90s 33.00-34.00 NZ BOAT
Gala IOOs 31.00-33.00 110 s 28.00-29.
00 CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE
STORAGE ctns trypk NY U.S. ExFcy
Empire 125 s 12.00 U.S. Fey Red Delicious

100 s 11.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
72s 14.00-15.50 preferred labels
18.00-19.00 80s 14.00-15.50 some 16.00

few 13.00 preferred labels 18.00-21.00
some 22.00 88s 14.00-17.00 mostly
15.0015.50 some 16.00 few 13.00 pre-

ferred labels 18.0021.00some 22.00 100s
14.0017.00 mostly 15.0015.50 preferred
labels 18.0019.00 113 s 14.0015.50 pre-
ferred labels 18.0019.00 Granny Smith
88s 19.0021.00 100 s 19.0021.00 Brae-
bums 80s 23.0024.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden
Delicious 80s one label 23.0024.00 88s
20.00 one label 22.0023.00 100 s 18.50

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces

Adapts to any existing heat system Installation & Accessories Available

one label 21.00-22.00 Granny Smith 64s
16.00- 80s 16.00-17.00 88s
16.00- WAFcy Red Delicious 80s
12.00 88s 12.00 100 s 12.00 113 s 12.00
125 s 12.00 Golden Delicious 72-88 s fr
cond 13.00 Granny Smith 72s 14.00 Fuji
48s 16.00-18.00 S6s 16.00-18.00 64s
16.00- 100 s 16.00-18.00 ctns celpk
NY U.S. ExFcy Mcintosh 100 s 20.00 WA
U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious 96s 21.00
120 s 18.50 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs NY U.S.

Fey Red Delicious 2 1/2* min 11.00
APRICOT7S NONE —AVOCADOS:
MARKETLOWER ctns 2 lyrCA Hass 48s
31.00 —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 15.00fair
qua) 13.00-14.00 mos 14.00 sml
11.00- 40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT
15.00ctns institutionalpk IMPORT petite
13.00 —CHERRIES: OFFERINGS

NONE —FRUITS OTHER: 10 lb ctns FL
Guava 16.00 —GRAPES: MARKET
STEADY NEW CROP 18 lb higs bgd CL
BOAT Thompson Seedless med-lge 18.00
med 12.00-14.00 fr cond 8.00 ord cond
5.00 poor cond poor cond 2.00-5.00 Red

Seedless med-lge 14.00-16.00some 12.00
fr cond 5.00-8.00 poor cond 1.00-3.00
Ribiets Ige 12.00 fr cond 7.00-8.00 Black
Seedless med-lge poor cond 3.0018 lbhigs
wrpd CL BOAT Red Globe med-lge
14.00- 16 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless med-lge 20.00-22.00
poor cond 1.00-4.00 med 16.00-18.00
Ruby Red Seedless med-lge 18.00 Red
Seedless med-lge 14.00 ordcond 2.00-5.00
Ribiers med 15.00 Red Globe med
16.00- 16 lb lugs wrpd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless med 16.00-18.008 kg
cntis AO BOAT Red Globe med-lge 15.00
—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY fits
1 lyrCL BOAT 36s 8.00 ctns 23 lbIse CL
BOAT 42s 1270 —MANGOES: MARK-

BRUSH & TREE REMOVAL
IMPLEMENT

Enables operator to remove,
transport and pile brush & trees
from tractor seat

WORKS ABOVETHE GROUND
Leaves little ground disturbance

NO STUMPS OR REGROWTH

HAND LABOR

Specially
tetigned teeth
'ear brush and
)es by pulling
>m out withthe

)t»attached

EXCELLENT FOR:
• Farm fence rows &

pastures
• Clearing residential

building lots
• Cottage lots& parks
• Recreation &

camping areas
• Stump removal on

Christmas tree farms

Distributed By:

[g<l] CUMMINGS and BRICKER Inc.
wholesaleDistributors

100 Stover Drive 100 120 Lehigh Ave P080x928
Carlisle PA 17013 Batavia New York 14021-0928

717/249-6720 716/343 5411
1-800 222 8969 1 800-252 1552

Serving Farmers Through Farm Equipment Dealers Since 1961

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind.A large percentage
of openingskeep animals clean & dry.

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

Other Products

•MO

• Concrete Post & Beams
• Concrete Gutters

(717) 385-236

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy andheifer barns.

/
477 EAST FARMERSVILLERD. /

NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 /"WAFFLE SLAT?

y? 1 : :

ET LOWER flu I lyr MX Haden Ida fr
oond 4.00-5.00 14s450-350 TommyAtk-
ins 9s 6.00 10s 6.00 12s 6.00 14s 6.00
Atsulfo 16s 6.00-7.00 20s 6.00 few 7.00
25s 6.00 NI Tommy Atkins 9s 6.00 10s
6.00 12s 6.00 14s 6.00 —NECTARINES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PAPAYA: 35 lb ctns PR Green
Cooking Type 25.00 —PEACHES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEARS: MARKET STEADY
4/5 buctnswipdOR U.S. OneD'Anjcu 80s
21.00- 90s 21.00-23.00 100s
21.00- 110 s 20.00-21.00 120 s 20.00
18kg cntis AO BOAT Bartlett 110 s 20.00

D'Anjou 80s 24.00 90s 24.00 100 s 22.00
110 s 20.00 120 s 18.00 Bose 100 s fr cond
8.00


